
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

October 17, 2017

38000026

228.20

72

12

227.80

55

038Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

October 17, 2017

9102

175.00

127

10

235.25

101

27

221.14

85

25

225.24

69

26

244.65

57

1

260.00

25

91Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

October 17, 2017

1896337

140.86

140

46

213.86

115

550

234.47

102

440

236.99

88

344

257.81

72

124

287.91

59

55

322.18

46

1559Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

October 17, 2017

4000002

245.00

51

2

275.00

48

4Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

October 16, 2017

47247

136.38

147

7

191.17

123

44

221.71

99

141

230.26

87

174

237.20

75

34

239.41

60

25

242.50

38

425Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

October 16, 2017

1162507

143.73

139

43

211.16

120

82

228.69

103

143

243.30

86

282

263.76

71

93

281.28

58

12

238.33

41

655Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

October 16, 2017

115

136.67

162

0005

233.96

76

1

242.00

62

06Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

October 14, 2017

20069

145.61

140

2

250.00

112

10

239.40

102

45

242.96

87

35

226.56

75

27

266.88

58

12

196.34

40

131Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

October 12, 2017

33971

164.69

129

5

238.20

117

109

242.41

102

54

258.15

86

50

298.52

70

50

294.55

57

0268Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

October 11, 2017

65031

95.89

158

11

227.09

99

14

231.59

88

8

261.10

76

1

239.99

54

065Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

September 11, 2017

51

100.00

150

003

209.00

83

01

205.00

60

04Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


